Ssd Diskler

Uriin

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA
SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

960GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1900MB/s
WDS960G2GOC SSD

Marka

wd

wd

wd

Hilevel

wd

Stok

Fiyat

38,85 USD

51,45 USD

80,85 USD

93,45 USD

136,50
usb



